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‘ i BRIGHT TIN LEAD OVER .000050 NICKEL. ‘
130 W23@. ‘ /A FINISH OVER INDICATED AREA: .000015
/ N GOLD OVER .000050 NICKEL. &
‘ | A\ POINT OF MEASUREMENT FOR PLATING THICKNESS. 8 ‘
B
‘ — /A RECESSED DATE CODE AND CSA LOGO. B ‘
4 A\ OBSOLETE PART NUMBER.
‘ [\ FINISH OVER INDICATED AREA: .000100-.000200 ‘
MATTE TIN OVER .000050 NICKEL.
SECT Yi\( /N PRELIMINARY PART.
‘ ] A\ ROHS 2002/95/EC COMPLIANT L ‘
A\ HEADER: GLASS—FILLED, FLAME RETARDANT
THERMOPLASTIC COLOR: BLACK
POST: COPPER ALLOY
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T GRS ORPURCED: eSS PO FUBTSTOT - T oo REVISIONS
‘ © corren - oy - L FIORTS FESERVED ] AD |00 T DESCRIPTION I Nl ‘
| = [ see smeer - 1=1-
\ :
D
A .
SUPERSEDED BY 5—102567—1 6 .870 .980 .900 .500 5 12 3-102567-0
‘ A 1.870] 1.980] 1.900]1.500] 15 | 32 |/p\ 7—102567-9 N/ NOBSOLETE 1.870] 1.980| 1.900[1.500] 15 | 32 | 2—402567—9— ‘
/(NOBSOLETE 9.270| 9.380| 9.300|8.900| 83 180 g + IOBSOLETE 9.270| 9.380| 9.300|8.900| 89 180 2=102567—8—
5 7.8670| 7.780| 7.700(7.300] 73 148 8\ 7—102567-7 IOBSOLETE 7.8670| 7.780| 7.700|7.300] 73 148 2 2EET—T
‘ 5 6.670| 6.780| 6.700(6.300| 63 128 8\ 7—102567-6 IOBSOLETE 6.670| 6.780| 6.700|6.300| 63 128 2=102567=6 ‘
5 4.970| 5.080| 5.000(4.800] 46 94 8\ 7—102567-5 IOBSOLETE 4.970| 5.080| 5.000(4.800| 46 94 2—402567—5—
5 2.470| 2.580| 2.500(2.100| 21 44 B\ 7—102567—-4 IOBSOLETE 2.470| 2.580| 2.500(2.100| 21 44 2—102567—4—
‘ _ /NOBSOLETE .970 | 1.080| 1.000| .600| 6 14 8 1625 .970 | 1.080| 1.000| .600| 6 14 2—-102567-3
5 8.270| 8.380| 8.300|7.900| 79 160 8\ 7—102567-2 ‘OBSOLETE 8.270| 8.380| 8.300|7.900| 79 160 2—102567—2—
/doBSOLETE 10.27d 10.380 10.300[9.900] 99 | 200 | ; ; A 10.274 10.380 10.300[9.900] 99 | 200 | 2-102567—1
‘ 5 7.270| 7.380| 7.300|6.800| 69 140 8\ 7—102567-0 ‘OESOLETE 7.270| 7.380| 7.300|6.800| 69 140 2—102567—06— ‘
/NOBSOLETE 6.770| 6.880| 6.800|6.400| 64 130 + &) 6.770| 6.880| 6.800|6.400| 64 130 +—1+62567—9—
5 1.070| 1.180 1.100 |.700 7 16 8\ 6—102567-8 ‘OBSOLETE 1.070| 1.180 1.100 |.700 7 16 +=1+02567—86— ~
‘ /BJOBSOLETE 4.570| 4.680| 4.600|4.200| 42 86 g\ o=t — /NOBSOLETE 4.570| 4.680| 4.600|4.200| 42 86 +—+o2567—7— E ‘
3.870] 3.980| 3.9003.500| 35 | 72 1025 3.870] 3.980| 3.900|3.500] 35 | 72 | 1-102567-6 || ©
B 5.770| 5.880| 5.800|5.400| 54 110 8\ 6—102567-5 5.770| 5.880| 5.800(5.400| 54 110 1-102567-5
‘ /NOBSOLETE 4.770| 4.880| 4.800[4.400| 44 g0 4+ 4 /NOBSOLETE 4.770| 4.880| 4.800|4.400| 44 g0 +—1+02567—4— B ‘
A 1.770] 1.880| 1.8001.400] 14 | 30 |/\6-102667—3 AL 1.770] 1.880| 1.800]1.400] 14 | 30 |1-102567-3
2.270| 2.380| 2.300(1.900| 18 40 8\ 6—102567-2 2.270| 2.380| 2.300(1.900| 18 40 1-102567-2
1.270|1.380 | 1.300 | .900| 9 20 8\ 6—102567—1 1.270|1.380 | 1.300 | .900| 9 20 1-102567-1
‘ 3.770] 3.880| 3.800|3.400] 34 | 70 |/;\6-102567-0 3.770] 3.880| 3.800|3.400| 34 | 70 T-102567-0 ‘
/NOBSOLETE 5.270| 5.380| 5.300[4.900| 48 100 N T— TE2567— 5.270| 5.380| 5.300[4.900| 48 100 102567—-9
4.270| 4.380| 4.3003.900] 39 | B8O |/p\5—102567—8 4.270| 4.380| 4.300|3.900| 39 | 80 102567—8
‘ _ /NOBSOLETE 6.270| 6.380| 6.300|5.900| 59 120 ot — /NOBSOLETE 6.270| 6.380| 6.300|5.900| 59 120 —eeser 7 ‘
2.770| 2.880| 2.800(2.400| 24 50 B\5— 102567 — 2.770| 2.880| 2.800(2.400| 24 50 102567—6
/)OBSOLETE] 5.070| 5.180| 5.1004.700] 47 | 96 |/po—* /dOBSOLETE 5.070] 5.180| 5.100|4.700] 47 | 96 | 4025675
‘ 3.270| 3.380| 3.300(2.900| 28 60 5\5—102567-4 3.270| 3.380| 3.300(2.900| 29 60 102567—4 ‘
2.070| 2.180| 2.100(1.700| 17 36 B\5—102567—3 2.070| 2.180| 2.100(1.700| 17 36 102567—3
1.470] 1.580| 1.5001.100[ 11| 24 |/\5-102567—2 1.470] 1.580| 1.500|1.100[ 11 | 24 102567—2
‘ .870 .980 .900 | .500| 5 12 8\5—102567—1 .870 .980 .900 | .500| 5 12 102567—1 ‘
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